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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joselyn Peralez113
DGA

9.750 9.600 9.6009.800 38.750
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Adelae Clark199
The Rock

9.400 9.300 9.4509.600 37.750
3 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Alexa Steyn132
Empire

8.850 9.650 9.5509.400 37.450
12 1 3 2 3 

3 

Elin Cozart111
Achievers

9.200 9.550 9.4508.300 36.500
4T 3 10 4T 4 

4 

Hadley Beach243
Win Kids

9.200 8.600 9.1009.300 36.200
5T 11T 4 5T 5 

5 

Jaymee Bell150
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 8.9008.850 35.950
6T 7T 7 7T 6T

6T

Ruby Leach109
Achievers

8.800 9.050 9.1009.000 35.950
13 6 5T 6T 7T

7T

Claire Witty242
Win Kids

9.050 9.100 8.9008.600 35.650
7 5 9 8T 8 

8 

Jayde Pacheco165
Sokol

9.500 9.000 8.7507.900 35.150
2 8T 11 10 9 

9 

Virginia Williams151
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.650 8.800 8.5508.800 34.800
14 9T 8 11 10 

10 

Tenley Benson108
Achievers

9.000 8.800 8.8507.800 34.450
8T 10T 12 9 11 

11 

Elizabeth Beitel148
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 7.8009.000 34.400
9T 12T 6T 14 12 

12 

Emma Hooks160
Sokol

8.900 8.300 8.1507.000 32.350
11 13 14 12 13 

13 

Piper Thompson234
Win Kids

9.000 7.700 7.9507.600 32.250
10T 14 13 13 14 

14 

Eisley Snow198
The Rock

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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